
Organization Contact Name Email Phone Main Website
DGSHAPE, A Roland Company Lisa Aguirre laguirre@rolanddga.com (949) 217-6660 www.rolanddga.com
Carbon, Inc. Eduardo Al Douihi ealdouihi@carbon3d.com (310) 345-8691 www.carbon3d.com
Zahn Dental-A Henry Schein Company Sarah Anders sarah.anders@henryschein.com (631) 454-3055 www.zahndental.com
Upcera Dental America Inc. Kevin Arakelyan kevin@upceradentalamerica.com (888) 342 3549 www.upcera-dental.com
Dentscape Ryan Axelson MBA ryan@dentscape.ai (408) 420-0076 https://dentscape.ai/
BASYS Processing Bob Blacketer bob.blacketer@basyspro.com (913) 647 5800 https://basyspro.com/
Amann Girrbach Jason Boyse jason.boyse@amanngirrbach.com (704) 837-1404 www.amanngirrbach.com
Aidite Technology Co., Ltd Gunner Brewington mailto:brewingtongunner@aidite.com (562) 275-2924 www.aidite.com
Core Scientific Derek Briordy derek@core-scientific.com (877) 308-2388 https://core-scientific.com/
BASYS Processing Hannah Bunch hannah.bunch@basyspro.com (913) 647-5800 https://basyspro.com/
B & D Dental Technologies Steve Campbell stevec@bnddental.com (801) 520-5702 www.bnddental.com
Ivoclar Steve Carter steven.carter@ivoclar.com (716) 691 0010 www.ivoclar.com
Zahn Dental-A Henry Schein Company Julz Cennamo julz@formlabs.com (631) 662 2100 www.zahndental.com
HeyGears, Inc. Michelle Chen michelle@heygears.com (949) 418-9418 www.heygears.com
Kulzer, LLC Tony Circelli tony.circelli@kulzer-dental.com (914) 906-1843 www.kulzer.com
Great Lab Technology Ltd Per Claesson per@greatlab.io +353 87 769 8923 https://www.greatlab.io/
Argen Corporation Steaffani Dall sdall@argen.com (916) 337-9801 www.argen.com
Carbon, Inc. Phil DeSimone phil@carbon3d.com (310) 345-8691 www.carbon3d.com
Align Technology, Inc. Joe Destino jdestino@aligntech.com (856) 305-1344 www.aligntech.com/
Aidite Technology Co., Ltd Erica DiManna ericadimanna@aidite.com (562) 275-2924 www.aidite.com
Huge Dental USA James Ding tddental91007@yahoo.com (626) 693-6589 https://www.hugedentalusa.com/
BASYS Processing Jillian Doebbeling jillian.doebbeling@basyspro.com (913) 647-5800 https://basyspro.com/
Garland Dental Equipment Services Moe Elbanna CDT, TE moe.elbanna@elosmedtech.com (901) 487-1835 www.garlanddental.com
Carbon, Inc. Kristi Eveland Smith kristi@carbon3d.com (650) 285-6307 www.carbon3d.com
B & D Dental Technologies Ryan Fairbanks ryanf@bnddental.com (801) 520-5702 www.bnddental.com
Imagine USA David Frucht david@imagineusa.com (888) 635-4999 https://www.imagineusa.com/
Core Scientific Dylan Gara dgara@core-scientific.com (877) 308-2388 https://core-scientific.com/
Argen Corporation Juston Gates jgates@argen.com (858) 455-7900 www.argen.com
Zahn Dental-A Henry Schein Company Ken Haldeman Ken.Haldeman@henryschein.com (856) 305-1344 www.zahndental.com
Dentbird Solutions Rafe Hanahan rafe.hanahan@gmail.com (214) 284-9595 www.dentbird.com
BASYS Processing Dalton Harvey dalton.harvey@basyspro.com (913) 647-5800 https://basyspro.com/
Alien Milling Technologies Saro Hatzakortzian saro@alienmilling.com (844) 947-2664 www.alienmilling.com
Alien Milling Technologies Raffi Hatzakortzian raffi@alienmilling.com (844) 947-2664 www.alienmilling.com
Zest Dental Solutions Amy Helayel amy.helayel@zestdent.com (442) 290-0111 www.zestdent.com
Aidite Technology Co., Ltd Thomas Heusing thomasheusing@aidite.com (704) 942-8414 www.aidite.com
Align Technology, Inc. Karen Hops khops@aligntech.com (856) 305-1344 www.aligntech.com/
Medentika GmbH Wesley Hostetler wesley.hostetler@straumann.com +491 70 936 9815 www.straumann.com/medentika/en
Nowak Dental Supplies, Inc. Brett Hovis brett.hovis@nowakdental.com (800) 654-7623 www.nowakdental.com
Zest Dental Solutions Todd Hydock todd.hydock@zestdent.com (442) 290-0111 www.zestdent.com
Carbon, Inc. Brandan James bjames@carbon3d.com (310) 345-8691 www.carbon3d.com
Imagine USA Charles Jung charles@imagineusa.com (888) 635-4999 https://www.imagineusa.com/
Keystone Industries Derek Keene dkeene@keystoneind.com (800) 333-3131 https://keystoneindustries.com/
HeyGears, Inc. Alexander Khairzada akhairzada@heygears.com (949) 418-9418 www.heygears.com
Dentbird Solutions Hakwan Kim hakwan@imagoworks.ai (214) 284-9595 www.dentbird.com
Carbon, Inc. Karen Korsmo kkorsmo@carbon3d.com (650) 285-6307 www.carbon3d.com
ASIGA Cory Lambertson cory@asiga.com (877) 689-9998 www.asiga.com
Amann Girrbach Brian Li Brian.Li@amanngirrbach.com (704) 837-1404 www.amanngirrbach.com
BASYS Processing Kirsten Lortscher kirsten.lortscher@basyspro.com (913) 647-5800 https://basyspro.com/
BASYS Processing Sarai Lowder sarai.lowder@basyspro.com (913) 647-5800 https://basyspro.com/
Argen Corporation Jeff Lowthorp jlowthorp@argen.com (858) 455-7900 www.argen.com
Medentika GmbH Tobias Ludwig tobias.ludwig@medentika.de +491 70 936 9815 www.straumann.com/medentika/en
Ivoclar Joe Manti joseph.manti@ivoclar.com (716) 691 0010 www.ivoclar.com
Argen Corporation Gina Marlowe gmarlowe@argen.com (858) 455-7900 www.argen.com
Kulzer, LLC Regiane Marton Regiane.marton@kulzer-dental.com (800) 343-5336 www.kulzer.com
Ivoclar Le'Jon Meteer lejon.meteer@ivoclar.com (716) 691 0010 www.ivoclar.com
Whip Mix Corp Ben Moore bmoore@whipmix.com (800) 626-5651 https://whipmix.com
SafeLink Consulting, Inc. Gary Morgan CDT, CQA/ASQ gary@safelinkconsulting.com (770) 205-6745 https://safelinkconsulting.com/
Nowak Dental Supplies, Inc. Shawn Nowak shawn@nowakdental.com (800) 654 7623 www.nowakdental.com
Nowak Dental Supplies, Inc. Kimmie Nowak knowak@nowakdental.com (800) 654 7623 www.nowakdental.com
Huge Dental USA Richard Peng richard.p@hugedentalusa.com (626) 693-6589 https://www.hugedentalusa.com/
Nowak Dental Supplies, Inc. Veronika Perrone info@nowakdental.com (800) 654 7623 www.nowakdental.com
Keystone Industries Mike Prozzillo mprozzillo@keystoneind.com (800) 333-3131 https://keystoneindustries.com/
SafeLink Consulting, Inc. Matt Rahman matt@safelinkconsulting.com (470) 533-2587 https://safelinkconsulting.com/
Argen Corporation Kelley Reinfelds kreinfelds@argen.com (858) 455-7900 www.argen.com
Kulzer, LLC Dean Ribeiro dean.ribeiro@kulzer-dental.com (603) 339-1882 www.kulzer.com
vhf, Inc. Christoph Roeer christoph.roeer@vhf.com (631) 524-5252 www.vhf.com/en
DGSHAPE, A Roland Company Jimmy Ruiz jruiz@rolanddga.com (949) 727-2100 www.rolanddga.com
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Garland Dental Equipment Services Rebekah Serrago rebekah@garlanddental.com (214) 461-5618 www.garlanddental.com
Digital Arches Autumn Shumaker autumn@digitalarches.com (714) 422-9926 www.digitalarches.com
Zahn Dental-A Henry Schein Company Nate Sigman nathan.sigman@henryschein.com (631) 370-6366 www.zahndental.com
Great Lab Technology Ltd Seth Smith seth@greatlab.io +353 87 769 8923 https://www.greatlab.io/
Great Lab Technology Ltd Kim Solomon kim.solomon@greatlab.io (714) 357-2461 https://www.greatlab.io/
Whip Mix Corp Katherine Steinbock-Dyke kdyke@whipmix.com (800) 626-5651 https://whipmix.com
vhf, Inc. Eric Stollar eric.stollar@vhf.com (631) 524-5252 www.vhf.com/en
Carbon, Inc. Jamie Stover CDT jstover@carbon3d.com (360) 789-6026 www.carbon3d.com
Carbon, Inc. Michael Suris msuris@carbon3d.com (310) 345-8691 www.carbon3d.com
Zest Dental Solutions Mike Walsh mike.walsh@zestdent.com (442) 290-0111 www.zestdent.com
Aidite Technology Co., Ltd Melody Wang melody@aidite.com (562) 275-2924 www.aidite.com
Garland Dental Equipment Services Chris Wilson chris@garlanddental.com (214) 461-5618 www.garlanddental.com
Argen Corporation Anton Woolf awoolf@argen.com (858) 455-7900 www.argen.com
Upcera Dental America Inc. Joy Xiao joy@upceradentalamerica.com (909) 954-8888 www.upcera-dental.com
Digital Arches Danny Yao danny@digitalarches.com (714) 422-9926 www.digitalarches.com
ASIGA Matthew Zachow matthew.z@asiga.com (877) 689-9998 www.asiga.com


